Spring 2026 Practice Schedule — March 23 — May 22, 2026

Practice Group
Cost/Month

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Mini Racer 3A
$100

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

Mini Racer 3B
$100

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

Mini Racer 2A
$110

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

Mini Racer 2B
$110

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

Mini Racer 1

$135

3:30-5:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

Jr Racer 3
$100

5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

Jr. Racer 2
$135

5:00-6:30pm

5:00-6:30pm

5:00-6:30pm

5:00-6:30pm

5:00-6:30pm

Jr. Racer 1
$165

3:30-5:30pm
DL 5:00-5:30pm

3:30-5:15pm

3:30-5:30pm
DL 5:00-5:30pm

3:30-5:15pm

3:15-5:00pm

7:30-9:30am

Sr. Racer 2
$120

5:00 — 6:30pm

5:00 — 6:30pm

5:00 — 6:30pm

5:00 — 6:30pm

*This schedule is subject to change at coaches' discretion for swim meets, holidays, etc. Please see www.rockwallaquatics.com for practice group descriptions

02/18/2026

Sr. Racer 1
$190

5:00-7:00pm

4:30-7:00pm
DL4:30-5:15pm

5:00-7:00pm

4:30-7:00pm
DL4:30-5:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

7:00-10:00am



http://www.rockwallaquatics.com/

