

## Spring 2026 Practice Schedule — March 23 – May 22, 2026

Practice Group Cost/Month	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
<b>Mini Racer 3A</b> \$100	3:30-4:30pm	3:30-4:30pm		3:30-4:30pm		
<b>Mini Racer 3B</b> \$100	4:30-5:30pm	4:30-5:30pm		4:30-5:30pm		
<b>Mini Racer 2A</b> \$110	3:30-4:30pm	3:30-4:30pm	3:30-4:30pm	3:30-4:30pm		
<b>Mini Racer 2B</b> \$110	4:30-5:30pm	4:30-5:30pm	4:30-5:30pm	4:30-5:30pm		
<b>Mini Racer 1</b> \$135	3:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm	
<b>Jr Racer 3</b> \$100	5:30-6:30pm	5:30-6:30pm		5:30-6:30pm		
<b>Jr. Racer 2</b> \$135	5:00-6:30pm	5:00-6:30pm	5:00-6:30pm	5:00-6:30pm	5:00-6:30pm	
<b>Jr. Racer 1</b> \$165	3:30-5:30pm DL 5:00-5:30pm	3:30-5:15pm	3:30-5:30pm DL 5:00-5:30pm	3:30-5:15pm	3:15-5:00pm	7:30-9:30am
<b>Sr. Racer 2</b> \$120	5:00 – 6:30pm	5:00 – 6:30pm	5:00 – 6:30pm	5:00 – 6:30pm		
<b>Sr. Racer 1</b> \$190	5:00-7:00pm	4:30-7:00pm DL4:30-5:15pm	5:00-7:00pm	4:30-7:00pm DL4:30-5:00pm	5:00-7:00pm	7:00-10:00am

\*This schedule is subject to change at coaches' discretion for swim meets, holidays, etc. Please see [www.rockwallaquatics.com](http://www.rockwallaquatics.com) for practice group descriptions